
Student Exchange Program 

Recruitment Online video 
(Students of English-based Degree Programs  

(ILA, GS, ISTC, GBMS)） 
The selection of the candidates for 2025-2026 Doshisha University Student Exchange Program 

will be held.  

For students who are interested in the program, please watch this video. 

DATE Will be delivered from April 24 (Wed) 

CONTENT Important notes/Topics to consider before applying 
 

 

Find the latest information at the Office of International Affairs website as below.  

Above video will also be uploaded here. 

https://international.doshisha.ac.jp/oia/study_abroad_program/program_english_ver/program_english_ver.html 

 

 

 

 

＜FYI：2025-2026 Application Period＞ 

Application Period 

To complete the application, the both “Online Application” and “Document Submission” are 

necessary. 

ILP test: Internal Language Proficiency Test 

Period A 

ILP test application  :  May 13 (Mon) 9:00:00 – May 15 (Wed) 11:00:00 

Online Application  :  June 3 (Mon) 9:00:00 – June 5 (Wed) 11:00:00 

Document Submission :  June 10 (Mon) 9:00:00– June 11 (Tue) 17:00:00 

Period B 

ILP test application  :  Sep 24 (Tue) 9:00:00 – Sep 26 (Thu) 11:00:00 

Online Application  :  Oct 25 (Fri) 9:00:00 – Oct 29 (Tue) 11:00:00 

Document Submission :  Nov 5 (Tue) 9:00:00 – Nov 7 (Thu) 17:00:00 

 

April, 2024 

Office of International Affairs 

https://international.doshisha.ac.jp/oia/study_abroad_program/program_english_ver/program_english_ver.html

